Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:
03 maggio TUNO 4 ore 11.00
1 ALDEGHERI ALESSIA
2 ALESTRA SARA
3 ALMICI MATTEO
4 AMBROSI SARA
5 AMBROSO ALESSANDRA
6 ANDREATTA MICHELA
7 ANDREIS CAMILLA
8 ANDRENACCI ALESSANDRA
9 ANDREOZZI ALESSANDRO
10 ANGELINI MARGHERITA
11 ANTONELLI BEATRICE
12 ANTONUCCI ARIANNA
13 AQUILA ARIANNA
14 ARCAMONE FEDERICA
15 ARCHETTI ARIANNA
16 AUTORE JULIA
17 AVESANI ALINE SUSAN
18 BACCINI GIULIA
19 BAGNI MARIA VITTORIA
20 BALBO SOFIA
21 BALLARINI BEATRICE
22 BASHO GIUSEPPINA
23 BASSETTO MELISSA
24 BASSO ALISON

25 BATTIMELLI IMMACOLATA
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:

03 maggio TUNO 5 ore 9.30

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

BEBBER SILVIA

BECCALETTO LINDA

BELLOTTI GIULIA

BENEDETTI MARTA

BENEDETTI SARA

BENFATTI REBECCA

BENINI CHIARA

BERTAZZO ELISABETTA

BERTONI BIANCA

BESCHI BENEDETTA

BIENKOWSKA KATARZYNA

BILLI FRANCESCA

BINELLI VANIA ADIELE

BISCUOLO BEATRICE

BISOGNIN MARTA

BISSARO MARIANNA

BOCCHESE MARIA VITTORIA

BOLDO LUCA

BONAFIN ALESSIA

BONELLI STEFANIA

BONETTI BENEDETTA

BONETTI FILIPPO

BONIFACCIO SOFIA

BONINO MARTA

BORIN CAMILLA
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:  https://esamionline.univr.it/course/index.php?categoryid=96

03 maggio TUNO 6 ore 11.30

51 BOSCARATO NICOLO

52 BOTAN ALESSIA
53 BRANGIAN GIORGIA

54 BRASOLIN GIOVANNA
55 BRESCIANI GIORGIA

56 BRIGHENTI ASIA

57 BRUN MARTINA

58 BUCHELI CRESPO FRANCESCA LUCIA
59 BUSILLO LORENZA

60 BUSINAROLO GIULIANA
61 BUSSOLA SOFIA

62 CACCIATORI RICCARDO
63 CAFA MARTA

64 CALIARI SARA

65 CALVANESE SABRINA

66 CAMPAGNARI SOFIA

67 CAPPELLETTO RICCARDO
68 CAPUTO CRISTINA

69 CAROLLO GIULIA

70 CARPENE SILVIA

71 CASAGRANDE ILARIA

72 CASTAGNA SARAH

73 CAVEDON LUCIA

74 CERNOIA NICOLE

75 CESCATTI ANNA
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:  https://esamionline.univr.it/course/index.php?categoryid=96

03 maggio TUNO 7 ore 9.00

76 CESTARIIRENE

77 CHAKHAVA SALOME
78 CHERKASOVA MARIYA
79 CHIAPPANI PAOLA

80 CHINNICI ALESSIA

81 CIAVATTINI TERESA

82 CINUS LORENZO

83 CIOBANU NATALIA

84 CIRIACO GARCIA CHRISTOPHER
85 COCCA CAMILLA

86 COLUCCIA SARA

87 COMBERLATO ANNA
88 CONDEMI GIUSEPPINA
89 CONTI BELLOCCHI SARA
90 CORDIOLI LAURA

91 CORSO VERONICA

92 CORTESE MARCO

93 CRACCO VALENTINA
94 CRESTANI VITTORIA
95 DALLA POZZA VALERIA
96 DANDER GIULIA

97 DAVOLI ANNA

98 DE BATTISTI GIULIA

99 DE CARLI MADDALENA

100 DE CILLIA CHIARA SOFIA
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:

03 maggio TUNO 8 ore 11.00

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

DE FRE' MATTIA

DE GASPARI EMMA

DE VECCHI JESSICA

DE VIDO ALESSANDRO

DELESINA XHESSIKA

D'ELIA CLARA

DEROSSI GIULIA

Di Flora Lucrezia

DI IANNI SOFIA

DUGATTO ALESSANDRO

DUSSIN ALICE

EDUSI MINCONE ALEXIA

EL FAIZ KAWTAR

ENDRIZZI CHIARA

EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA

EZZIKOURI DONYA

FABRIS VITTORIA

FACCIO GIULIA

FACCIOLI BEATRICE

FAINO GELSOMINA

FANTAGUZZI GIORGIA

FASOLO MILENA

FAUSTINI MARIO ROBSON

FENZI LORENZO

FERRANTE SIMONA
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:

03 maggio TUNO 9 ore 13.00

126 FERRARI GIULIA
127 FERRARI MARIANNA
128 FERRARO DANIELA
129 FERRO ELEONORA
130 FICAGNA ELEONORA
131 FISICARO SAMUELE
132 FRAGONAS GIULIA
133 FRANCESCONI SABRINA
134 FRANZINA CARLOTTA
135 FRANZONI DANIA
136 FRANZONI JENNY
137 FRANZONI SILVIA
138 FURINI REBECCA
139 GABRIELE DESIREE
140 GABURRI FEDERICA
141 GAJO GIULIA
142 GARATTINI DANIELE
143 GAROSI MARCO
144 GATTAMELATA CHIARA
145 GELSO SILVIA
146 GHIOTTO SILVIA
147 GHISLENI VERONICA
148 GIANERA VALERIA
149 GIRARDI SOFIA

150 GIRLANDA ISMAELE
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:
03 maggio TUNO 10 ore 15.00
151 GJONI MATILDA
152 GOURMADI MOUAD
153 GRAD ANCUTA CATALINA
154 GRANDESSO CHIARA
155 GRANDO VALERIA
156 GRASSI MATILDE
157 GRAZIAN MATTEO
158 GRECO DEBORAH
159 GRISI SARA
160 GUERRA CHIARA
161 GUGLIELMI MARTINA
162 GUIDOLIN LETIZIA
163 GURI BAJAME
164 GUZZINATI MARTINA
165 HARFACH NAWAL
166 HRISTEA IONUT CRISTIAN
167 HUSHI ERIS
168 IACOVETTI ASIA GIADA
169 IGNJATOVIC MILA
170 INGLESE LUCA
171 IORGA SABRINA MADALINA
172 JELALI HADIL
173 JELIC NEDA
174 JITITE NISRIN

175 KAJA CARMELA
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:

https://esamionline.univr.it/course/index.php?categoryid=96

03 maggio TUNO 11 ore 9.30

176

KAMAL MOHAMED SARAH

177 KARIC TIJANA

178 KRATTER ARIANNA

179 KUKA ENEDA

180 LABIDI YASMINE

181 LANTIERI KHAROUF LIA

182 LANZONE GIADA

183 LAURICELLA ROBERTA

184 LAVARDA ELENA

185 LAZAR LISA GEORGIANA

186 LENOTTI ELEONORA

187 LESZCZYNSKI ALEKSANDER

188 LILLAZ FLORIANE

189 LOCURCIO ROSSELLA

190 LONARDI ALISSA

191 LONGO FABIOLA

192 LOVO MARGHERITA

193 LUBBERS BEATRICE

194 LUCSOK TIMEA

195 LUPO MARTINA

196 LUPPI CRISTINA

197 LUTA ELENA

198 MACULAN CARLA

199 MADDALENA ELISA

200 MAGGIOLO MICHELA
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:

03 maggio TUNO 12 ore 11.30

201

202

203

204

205
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207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222
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224

225

MAGGIOTTO LINDA

MANTOVANI NICOLA

MARANGONI NICOLE

MARCATO GIULIA

MARCHI DEA VIRGINIA

MARCHIORO MARTINA

MARCONI MICHELA

MARENDA ALESSIA

MARI LINDA

MARINI AURORA MARIA

MARINI GIACOMO

MARMANI ARIANNA

MARMIROLI GABRIELE

MARRA ALICE

MARTUCCI FEDERICO MICHELE

MASCANZONI FRANCESCA

MASCHER SERENA

MASSIGNAN FRANCESCO

MEGHI SILVIA

MERLIN SOFIA

MICHELINI CAMILLA

MICHELON FRANCESCA

MILANESE GIULIA

MILAZZO GAIA

MIOLATO ELENA
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:  https://esamionline.univr.it/course/index.php?categoryid=96

03 maggio TUNO 13 ore 9.00

226 MION ALESSIA

227 MOLON FRANCESCA

228 MOLONATO LARA

229 MONDINI LAURA

230 MONFARDINI CHIARA

231 MONGILLO BEATRICE

232 MONTANARI SARA

233 MONTRESOR LARA

234 MORANDINI COLETTA

235 MORANDINI LISA

236 MORESSA GIACOMO

237 MORO GIADA

238 MOSCOSO GUERRERO JANETH ALEXI

239 MOTTIN GIADA

240 MUNTENUS MARA

241 NASCI ALBERTO

242 NAVARRA CATHERINE

243 NICOLETTI MARTINA

244 NICOLETTI SILVIA

245 NIKOLIC NADA

246 NORTILLI MERY

247 NOVARIN MICOL

248 OGORODNIKOVA ARINA

249 OLIVATO ELISA

250 OLIVIERI GIULIA
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:

03 maggio TUNO 14 ore 11.00

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

OMODEI JESSICA
OSTI ELISA

PAIZS GIULIA

PAJA ALESSIA
PAJOLA JACOPO
PANOSETTI SARA
PARRI LUCREZIA
PELLICCIA FRANCESCA
PELOSO MATILDA
PEPRAH ELVIN
PERARO FEDERICO
PERAZZOLO SILVIA
PERSEGATI CHIARA
PESAVENTO ANNA
PETTENE ARIANNA
PIACENTINI SOFIA
PILE MARIKA

PIZZI SARA
PLONER LENA
PLONER NINA
POLINI MARCELLA
PORTIOLI ILARIA
POZZER ALESSANDRO

PULSELLI MARTINA

https://esamionline.univr.it/course/index.php?categoryid=96

OLIVIERI NICOLA
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:

03 maggio TUNO 15 ore 13.00

276 RACHIDI IMANE

277 RAVELLI CHIARA

278 REANI ERICA

279 REGINATO CHIARA

280 RIELLO MARCO

281 RIGOTTI GIULIA

282 RINALDI LINDA

283 RIOLFI MONICA

284 RIVADOSSI MICHELA

285 ROSA SOFIA

286 ROSSETTI VALENTINA

287 ROSSI ANNA

288 RUSSO MARTINA

289 RUZZENE GRETA

290 SABANANTHAN VITHUSA

291 SALVADORI KARIN

292 SARTORE LUDOVICA

293 SAVATTERI AURORA

294 SCARABELLO MARTINA

295 SCODELLARI CHIARA

296 SCRIVANO MARIALUISA

297 SCROF IRENE

298 SECCI ELIA

299 SELIS CAMILLA

300 SILIPRANDI AURORA
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:  https://esamionline.univr.it/course/index.php?categoryid=96

03 maggio TUNO 16 ore 15.00

301 SINGH HARSIMRAN
302 SODINI GABRIEL

303 SPADA ANNA

304 SPINELLI GIOVANNI
305 STELLUTI SCALA FRANCESCA VITTORIA
306 TACCHELLA ALICE

307 TAGLIAFIERRO BEATRICE
308 TAIOLA FRANCESCA
309 TALAMINI FABRIZIO
310 TALASSI MARTA

311 TIMELLI GIULIA

312 TODISCO DENISE

313 TOMASI ALESSIA

314 TOMBELLI GIULIA

315 TOMIO SABINE

316 TONIAZZO LORENZA
317 TONINELLI MONICA
318 TONTINI BEATRICE

319 TOSADORI PIETRO

320 TREGNAGHI MARTINA
321 TRENTIN FILIPPO

322 TRICARICO FRANCESCA
323 TRIFIRO MARCELLO
324 UDDIN NISEAD NABILA

325 ULKU ISMAEL ANTOINE
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:

04 maggio TUNO 1 ore 9.00

326 URBANI NGAN
327 VALDA ANNA
328 VALLIN ALESSANDRO
329 VANINI ANNA
330 VENTURI DAVIDE
331 VENTURINI SOFIA
332 VERZINI NICOLO
333 VESSICHELLI SELENE RITA
334 VICENTINI PRISCILLA
335 VIDOVIC ANJA
336 VIGHINI CHIARA
337 Yeboah Stephanie
338 ZAMPESE SARA
339 ZANCHETTA MONIA
340 ZANCHI ZOBEIDE
341 ZANCHIN CELESTE
342 ZANELLA LUCIA
343 ZANETTI FEDERICO
344 ZANETTI MARIA PAULA
345 ZANETTIN TATIANA
346 ZANOVELLO VALERIA
347 ZANTEDESCHI LORENZO
348 ZARANTONELLO EMMA
349 ZELFANI AHMED

350 ZENARI GIORGIA
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Test Informatizzati Maggio 2021

INGLESE C1

Per accedere alla prova cliccare qui:  https://esamionline.univr.it/course/index.php?categoryid=96

04 maggio TUNO 4 ore 11.00

351 ZERMIANI FRANCESCA

352 ZOLA GAIA

353 ZORZIN VIOLA


https://esamionline.univr.it/course/index.php?categoryid=96

